Work order for suoply, installation, testing and commissioning of 5OO KVA prime with standard
Accessories,

I would like to inform you that your quotation dated t7 Julyh, 2016 for the supply, installation, testing and
commissioning of Two (2) sets of Generators with standard accessories, amounting GBP 71,000 (Seventy One
Thousand only) has been accepted by Debonair Group.

Particulars of REMPEST GENSET

PMsOO, 5OO KVA 4OO KW
ENGINE # 2506A-E15TAG2
ALTERNATOR # ECO4O-3S
WITH PLANT MOUNTED
SYNCHRONIZING PANEL - Built in (8610)
H. S. CODE # 8502. 13. 00

Items Parameters Qnty Unit Price